Bulk Storage Systems
2,5000L - 15,000L

onlne.



/o;ﬁ Benefits of a Bulk Tank Agreement

b %

Reduce AdBlue costs with fixed Free supply of a high quality AdBlue GSM Telemetry system
low-cost quarterly pricing bulk dispensing tank on site for automatic reordering

ﬁ! FREE\

No tank maintenance costs Free Delivery and installation




/——\fOnIine Key Information

M Guaranteed low pricing for 36-month agreement

M Costs less than an IBC due to bulk delivery
service

M Receive £3,000 - £8,000 worth of equipment for
free!

M Reduced risk of contamination due to secure
bunded tank

M Take away the hassle of ordering: Our
smart telemetry system will order for
you when you're running low ad will
never let you run out

M Minimum usage to qualify is 1,700
liters per month (1.7 IBC's)




ﬁ Features

e 2,500L -15,000L tank .
¢ Remote GSM stock management telemetry system o
e 4-6 metre dispensing hose, 230v pump with automatic nozzle o
e Automatic stop/start nozzle holder o
¢ Lockable cabinet J
e Secure 110% fully bunded design o

e 34-80 litre min self-priming pump °

100 pulse/L output for management connection

High level, low level, overfill & error alarms

All AdBlue manufactured by Tennants Distribution LTD.
Fully 1IS022241 materials are AdBlue compliant
Optional: Extended hose for larger tanks

Optional: ZVA Magnetic nozzle to prevent cross fuelling

Reduced risk of contamination due to secure bunded tank




“Online. Tank Options:
Small-Medium

[ )
small Medium

Capacity (litres) 2,500 Capacity (litres) 5,000
Width (mm) 1,430 Width (mm) 230
Length (mm) 2,460 Length (mm) 2,700
- Height (mm) 2,380

Height (mm) 1,850

Weight (kg) 400
Weight (kg) 300

Filled Weight (kg) 5,850
Filled Weight (kg) 3,025 Minimum Monthly Usage 3,000+
Minimum Monthly 1,700+

(litres)

Usage (litres)




Capacity (litres)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Filled Weight (kg)
Minimum Monthly

Usage (litres)

Tank Options:
Large-Maxi

°
Maxi

9,000
2,480
3,580
2,950
600
10,420
5,000+

Capacity (litres)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Filled Weight (kg)
Minimum Monthly

Usage (litres)

Product Code AD844

15,000
2,870
3,370
3,650
730
17,000
10,000+
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Contact Us

5=

=

www.online-lubricants.co.uk

Pact

enquiries@oils.today

8\

020 8507 0123

AdBlue®
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