AdBlue®

Bulk Storage Systems

2,5000L - 15,000L





Benefits of a Bulk Tank Agreement



Reduce AdBlue costs with fixed low-cost quarterly pricing



Free supply of a high quality AdBlue bulk dispensing tank on site



GSM Telemetry system for automatic reordering



No tank maintenance costs



Free Delivery and installation





Key Information

- **☑** Guaranteed low pricing for 36-month agreement
- ☑ Costs less than an IBC due to bulk delivery service
- ☑ Receive £3,000 £8,000 worth of equipment for free!
- ☑ Reduced risk of contamination due to secure bunded tank

- ☑ Take away the hassle of ordering: Our smart telemetry system will order for you when you're running low ad will never let you run out
- ✓ Minimum usage to qualify is 1,700 liters per month (1.7 IBC's)





Features

- 2,500L -15,000L tank
- Remote GSM stock management telemetry system
- 4-6 metre dispensing hose, 230v pump with automatic nozzle
- Automatic stop/start nozzle holder
- Lockable cabinet
- Secure 110% fully bunded design
- 34-80 litre min self-priming pump

- 100 pulse/L output for management connection
- High level, low level, overfill & error alarms
- All AdBlue manufactured by Tennants Distribution LTD.
- Fully ISO22241 materials are AdBlue compliant
- Optional: Extended hose for larger tanks
- Optional: ZVA Magnetic nozzle to prevent cross fuelling
- Reduced risk of contamination due to secure bunded tank





Tank Options: Small-Medium

Small



Product Code	AD942
Capacity (litres)	2,500
Width (mm)	1,430
Length (mm)	2,460
Height (mm)	1,850
Weight (kg)	300
Filled Weight (kg)	3,025
Minimum Monthly	1,700+
Usage (litres)	

Medium



Product Code	AD945
Capacity (litres)	5,000
Width (mm)	230
Length (mm)	2,700
Height (mm)	2,380
Weight (kg)	400
Filled Weight (kg)	5,850
Minimum Monthly Usage	3,000+
(litres)	





Tank Options: Large-Maxi

Large



Product Code	AD949
Capacity (litres)	9,000
Width (mm)	2,480
Length (mm)	3,580
Height (mm)	2,950
Weight (kg)	600
Filled Weight (kg)	10,420
Minimum Monthly	5,000+
Usage (litres)	

Maxi



Product Code	AD844
Capacity (litres)	15,000
Width (mm)	2,870
Length (mm)	3,370
Height (mm)	3,650
Weight (kg)	730
Filled Weight (kg)	17,000
Minimum Monthly	10,000+
Usage (litres)	





Contact Us



www.online-lubricants.co.uk



enquiries@oils.today



020 8507 0123

